

Scottish Crown Estate Act 2019 2019 asp 1

The Bill for this Act of the Scottish Parliament was passed by the Parliament on 21st November 2018 and received Royal Assent on 15th January 2019

An Act of the Scottish Parliament to rename Crown Estate Scotland (Interim Management); to make provision about the management of the Scottish Crown Estate; and for connected purposes.

Changes to legislation:

There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Scottish Crown Estate Act 2019, Introductory Text.